Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #64345: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID

111
1002
1071
1070
1079
1055
621
620
Sprint

Name

Phil HAYWARD

Charlotte RILEY

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Sarah RYAN

Ben PLAYFORD

Jacob JOHNSTONE

Rose TUNSTALL

Rachel LYON

Lane

4
2
3
8
1
7
5
6

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #64346: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
711
1112
674
1051
1033
128
1056
619
Sprint

Name

Ruby EASON

Hannah SVOBODA

Cara PARKER

Sophia GALLETTA

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Fiona ODELL

Duncan LYON

Lane

coOo W U O N P 2N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #64347: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID

708
986
936
923
1090
714
935
924
Sprint

Name

Bronte MARSHALL
Cate BRADY

Ryan OLLERENSHAW
Eve OLLERENSHAW
Lily DOYLE

Kellen PARKER

Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Max OLLERENSHAW

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Lane

w b 0 P NN O WD,

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

118.01
119.57
129.97
132.15
133.05
137.72
138.21
141.65

Gross
95.97
104.73
109.81
111.09
113.30
117.37
117.51
119.35

Gross

130.13
134.75
137.26
139.57
141.48
145.50
150.09
155.46

Hcap
6
4
5
15
0
13
10
11

Hcap

11
11

12

Hcap
43
43
18
44

44
40
18

Net
112.01
115.57
124.97
117.15
133.05
124.72
128.21
130.65

Net

93.97
104.73
103.81
100.09
102.30
110.37
113.51
107.35

Net
87.13
91.75
119.26

95.57
141.48
101.50
110.09
137.46

Saturday, 18 October 2014

Pos

0 N OO U~ WN R

Pos

0 N o A W N R

Pos

O N OO U1~ W N R

Points DQ

N = e = = S B oY)

Points DQ

R R R R R, N W

Points DQ

N = = =S Y
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Swim #4, Heat #64348: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

998  Alexander TRIA

684  Hugh MATTHEWS
1049 Celeste JACKSON
999  Julian TRIA

970  Charlotte PRATT
751 Scott EGELTON
1057 Amelia MACMAHON
723 David PARKER
Sprint

Lane

2
6
4
1
5
8
3
7

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #64349: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

750  Connor EGELTON

632 Liam MURPHY

706 Molly EASON

1114 Kate SVOBODA

1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA

976  David BRADY

839  Daniel MURPHY

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Sprint

Lane

4
3
5
2
1
6
8
7

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #64350: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

713 Christian TAYLOR

639  William TAYLOR

12 Thomas PACEY

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU
1078 Michael PLAYFORD
Sprint

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Lane

3
5
2
4
1

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

100.50
101.75
101.81
102.05
102.63
104.57
111.23
116.26

Gross
82.64
82.67
88.18
88.45
90.03
90.36
91.21
96.50

Gross
69.89
73.97
74.01
74.19
81.22

Hcap

8
16
14

0
15
17
10
17

Hcap

o N U1 Db

10
12
11

Hcap

10

Net
92.50
85.75
87.81

102.05
87.63
87.57

101.23
99.26

Net
78.64
80.67
83.18
86.45
90.03
80.36
79.21
85.50

Net
66.89
63.97
71.01
70.19
81.22

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

T b W N R

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

= R, N W
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Swim #7, Heat #64352: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1121 Craig RYAN 6 FR 77.33 0 7733 1 1

971 Hannah PRATT 5 FR 87.93 0 87.93 2 DUP

1125 Olivia GALLETTA 3 FR 101.64 0 101.64 3 1

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 1 FR 105.34 0 105.34 4 1

1127 Lily CARR 2 FR 116.53 0 116.53 5 1

975 Eliza PRATT 4 FR 118.06 0 118.06 6 1

1139 Emily VELLAR 8 FR 126.22 0 126.22 7 1

1119 Toby RYAN 7 FR 144.07 0 144.07 8 DUP
Sprint

Swim #8, Heat #64353: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
168 Dominic ULLIO 3 FR 74.82 0 74.82 1 1

1128 Bronte RYAN 2 FR 92.24 0 92.24 2 1

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 1 FR 97.90 0 97.90 3 1
Sprint

Swim #9, Heat #64355: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1119 Toby RYAN 3 FR 87.54 26 61.54 1 4

1126 Denver PELLY 7 FR 88.01 47 41.01 2 3

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 5 FR 97.47 39 5847 3 2

1133  Sybilla DELANEY 2 FR 98.28 23 75.28 4 1

770 Lukas TAYLOR 4 FR 101.29 29 72.29 5 1

1117 Joshua LO SURDO 6 FR 102.01 44  58.01 6 1

1134  Taylor WATSON 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 7 DUP DNS
863 Charlie KNOWLES 8 FR 0.00 49 -49.00 8 0 DNS
Sprint

Swim #10, Heat #64356: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1136 John KELLY 5 FR 42.64 4 38.64 1 4

971 Hannah PRATT 8 FR 43.30 6 37.30 2 3

1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 2 FR 44.36 3 41.36 3 2

1128 Bronte RYAN 7 FR 46.27 5 41.27 4 DUP

1018 Liam LOUGHREY 6 FR 46.28 4 42728 5 1

1127 Lily CARR 1 FR 46.35 0 46.35 6 DUP

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 4 FR 46.99 3 4399 7 DUP

1125 Olivia GALLETTA 3 FR 48.53 3 4553 8 DUP
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Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #64357: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
950 Gabbi SLATER 1 FR 66.97
279 Adam LEWIS 4 FR 68.41
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 2 FR 68.97
1121 Craig RYAN 5 FR 70.58
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 3 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #64360: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1140 Sean DUNPHY 1 FR 31.08
1142 Tanya PELLY 3 FR 38.97
1141 Adrian MALACCO 2 FR 47.41
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #64362: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
942  Angus SLATER 5 FR 90.51
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 4 FR 93.12
1105 Joshua BARKER 3 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #64363: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 2 FR 41.16
1120 Healy RYAN 1 FR 87.89
Sprint
Swim #14, Heat #64365: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 6 FR 48.77
1135 Lydia KELLY 8 FR 48.80
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 FR 49.81
1120 Healy RYAN 4 FR 54.48
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 FR 54.52
1138 Austen PELLY 5 FR 54.89

Sprint

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap
0
37
7
38
27

Hcap
0
0
0

Hcap
51
49

Hcap
0
0

Hcap
22
27
0
5
25
16

Net
66.97
31.41
61.97
32.58

-27.00

Net
31.08
38.97
47.41

Net
39.51
44.12

0.00

Net

41.16
87.89

Net

26.77
21.80
49.81
49.48
29.52
38.89

Pos

v b W N R

Pos

Pos

Pos

o b WN

Points DQ
4
3
2

DUP

DUP VOID

Points DQ
1
1
1

Points DQ
4
3
0 DNS

Points DQ
DUP
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Swim #14, Heat #64366: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1143 Eve DOOLAN 1 FR 28.87
1134 Taylor WATSON 2 FR 29.91
Form

Swim #15, Heat #64368: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
674  Cara PARKER 6 BA 70.75
621  Rose TUNSTALL 8 BA 79.12
1070 Sarah RYAN 5 BA 80.88
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 7 BA 84.75
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 BA 86.09
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 4 BA 88.70
1090 Lily DOYLE 1 BA 89.12
924  Max OLLERENSHAW 2 BA 97.65

Form
Swim #16, Heat #64370: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
711 Ruby EASON 8 BA 57.26
714 Kellen PARKER 7 BA 60.28
620 Rachel LYON 2 BA 61.61
998  Alexander TRIA 6 BA 63.25
1056 Fiona ODELL 3 BA 64.39
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 5 BA 68.29
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 BA 69.40
751  Scott EGELTON 1 BA 0.00

Form
Swim #17, Heat #64371: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
999  Julian TRIA 1 BA 50.85
708  Bronte MARSHALL 7 BA 52.06
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 6 BA 55.33
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 2 BA 56.12
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 3 BA 58.07
723 David PARKER 5 BA 59.67
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 4 BA 61.09
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 8 BA 67.14

Form

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap

Hcap
14
15

15

O O N O

Hcap

O W W w o O O O

Hcap

N P N O O N N O

Net

28.87
29.91

Net
56.75
64.12
71.88
69.75
80.09
81.70
89.12
97.65

Net
51.26
54.28
61.61
59.25
61.39
65.29
66.40

0.00

Net
50.85
50.06
53.33
56.12
58.07
57.67
60.09
65.14

Pos

1
2

Pos

0 N O RN W N R

Pos

0 N O U~ WN R

Pos

0 N OO A W N R

Points DQ

1
1

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

Points DQ

R R R R RN W
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Swim #18, Heat #64372: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
986  Cate BRADY 3 BA 49.60 1 48.60 1 4

632  Liam MURPHY 4 BA 50.35 2 48.35 2 3

619 Duncan LYON 1 BA 52.23 0 52.23 3 2

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 6 BA 52.38 3 49.38 4 1

970 Charlotte PRATT 2 BA 52.65 1 51.65 5 1

1049 Celeste JACKSON 8 BA 53.52 6 47.52 6 1

1114 Kate SYOBODA 5 BA 54.59 2 5259 7 1

976  David BRADY 7 BA 54.90 5 49.90 8 1

Form

Swim #19, Heat #64373: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
639  William TAYLOR 8 BA 44.99 10 34.99 1 4

684 Hugh MATTHEWS 3 BA 46.62 2 4462 2 3

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 5 BA 48.05 4 44.05 3 2

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 6 BA 49.02 5 44.02 4 1

750  Connor EGELTON 1 BA 49.13 0 49.13 5 1

839  Daniel MURPHY 2 BA 49.91 0 4991 6 1

706 Molly EASON 4 BA 50.51 3 4751 7 1

1078 Michael PLAYFORD 7 BA 52.47 7 4547 8 1

Form

Swim #20, Heat #64374: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
12 Thomas PACEY 7 BA 37.55 0 3755 1 4

279  Adam LEWIS 8 BA 37.98 0 37.98 2 3

Form

Swim #20, Heat #64375: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
971 Hannah PRATT 4 BA 51.75 0 51.75 1 1

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 3 BA 55.24 0 55.24 2 1

1136 John KELLY 1 BA 64.25 0 64.25 3 1

1141 Adrian MALACCO 2 BA 70.14 0 70.14 4 1

1119 Toby RYAN 6 BA 77.90 0 77.90 5 1

1128 Bronte RYAN 5 BA 0.00 0 0.00 6 DUP DNS

Form
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Swim #21, Heat #64376: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
168  Dominic ULLIO 7 BA
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 6 BA
1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 5 BA
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 1 BA
1125 Olivia GALLETTA 3 BA
1127 Lily CARR 2 BA
1002 Charlotte RILEY 4 BA
1139 Emily VELLAR 8 BA

Form

Gross
40.08
45.13
51.68
51.73
57.38
58.55
60.29
66.43

Swim #22, Heat #64377: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1128 Bronte RYAN 4 BA
111 Phil HAYWARD 2 BA
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 3 BA
1133  Sybilla DELANEY 1 BA

Form
Swim #23, Heat #64379: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
936  Ryan OLLERENSHAW 4 BA
942  Angus SLATER 3 BA
770  Lukas TAYLOR 7 BA
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 5 BA
1002 Charlotte RILEY 8 BA
950  Gabbi SLATER 6 BA

Form

Gross
54.63
68.78
77.22
77.44

Gross
44.03
49.19
59.29
60.52
60.92
70.30

Swim #23, Heat #64380: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1126 Denver PELLY 1 BA
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 2 BA
Form

Swim #24, Heat #64382: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 BA
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 BA
1105 Joshua BARKER 4 BA
Form

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Gross

30.63
53.25

Gross
54.36
81.63

0.00

Hcap

OO O O o o o o o

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

22
15
27
20

Hcap

Hcap

46
26

Net
40.08
45.13
51.68
51.73
57.38
58.55
60.29
66.43

Net
54.63
68.78
77.22
77.44

Net
39.03
49.19
37.29
45.52
33.92
50.30

Net

30.63
53.25

Net
54.36
35.63

-26.00

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

A W N

Pos

a U b W N R

Pos

Points DQ

R N = = = = =

Points DQ

e = S =)

Points DQ

Points DQ

DUP

Points DQ

4

3
0 DNS
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Swim #24, Heat #64383: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 BA 33.31
1134 Taylor WATSON 2 BA 57.97
Long
Swim #25, Heat #64385: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
708 Bronte MARSHALL 1 FR 399.61
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 2 FR 435.97
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 7 FR 437.44
632 Liam MURPHY 6 FR 438.61
706 Molly EASON 4 FR 452.17
750 Connor EGELTON 5 FR 455.95
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 3 FR 505.45
Long
Swim #26, Heat #64387: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
12 Thomas PACEY 2 FR 378.64
1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 FR 408.42
986 Cate BRADY 1 FR 420.12
Long
Swim #26, Heat #64388: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
639 William TAYLOR 5 FR 377.13
839 Daniel MURPHY 4 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #27, Heat #64390: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
111 Phil HAYWARD 6 FR 277.67
1090 Lily DOYLE 1 FR 307.38
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 8 FR 310.29
620 Rachel LYON 2 FR 310.80
621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 FR 319.88
936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 322.33
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 4 FR 323.11
1002 Charlotte RILEY 7 FR 329.64

Long

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap
0
0

Hcap

29
77
68
41
63
29

Hcap

Hcap
71

Hcap
56

69
39
41
51
45
60

Net

3331
57.97

Net
399.61
406.97
360.44
370.61
411.17
392.95
476.45

Net
378.64
408.42
420.12

Net
306.13
0.00

Net
221.67
307.38
241.29
271.80
278.88
271.33
278.11
269.64

Pos

Pos

N o oo AW N e

Pos

Pos

Pos

0 N OO N WN R

Points DQ

Points DQ

R N = =S )

Points DQ

DupP

Points DQ
4
0 DNS

Points DQ

R R R R RN W
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Swim #28, Heat #64391: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
711 Ruby EASON 4 FR 218.91
999  Julian TRIA 1 FR 221.15
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 6 FR 229.13
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 8 FR 245.43
674 Cara PARKER 5 FR 250.61
619 Duncan LYON 3 FR 255.88
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 2 FR 264.96
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 7 FR 266.82
Long
Swim #29, Heat #64392: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
998  Alexander TRIA 1 FR 213.03
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 216.90
1128 Bronte RYAN 5 FR 219.10
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 2 FR 229.54
970 Charlotte PRATT 8 FR 231.72
751 Scott EGELTON 6 FR 236.18
723 David PARKER 4 FR 254.88
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #30, Heat #64393: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
986 Cate BRADY 5 FR 204.77
976 David BRADY 6 FR 217.89
714 Kellen PARKER 4 FR 225.07
Long
Swim #30, Heat #64394: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
168 Dominic ULLIO 3 FR 179.57
279  Adam LEWIS 1 FR 189.21
971 Hannah PRATT 2 FR 208.53
Long

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Hcap
6
0
7
11

co N Ul

Hcap

14
20
17

12
19

Hcap

10

Net
212.91
221.15
222.13
234.43
243.61
250.88
262.96
258.82

Net
213.03
207.90
205.10
223.54
211.72
219.18
242.88

-19.00

Net
202.77
207.89
225.07

Net
179.57
189.21
208.53

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

Pos

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ
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Swim #31, Heat #64396: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1127
1125
924
1079
Long

Name
Lily CARR
Olivia GALLETTA

Max OLLERENSHAW

Ben PLAYFORD

Lane

3

6
4
5

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

150.47
175.54
182.74
198.23

Swim #31, Heat #64397: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1141
1139
Long

Swim #32, Heat #64399: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
942
950
1133
1100
1069
1115
1123

Saturday, 25 October 2014

Name
Adrian MALACCO
Emily VELLAR

Name

Angus SLATER
Gabbi SLATER
Sybilla DELANEY
Charlie PLAYFORD
Stephen FOUNDAS
Marcus SVOBODA
Ben TINDIGLIA

Lane

1
2

Lane

N 2 OO B~ N 0w

Stroke

FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

159.15
159.86

Gross
176.04
186.48
189.09
195.74
83.93
0.00
0.00

Hcap
0
41
1
22

Hcap

Hcap

53

60

46

54

67

0

105

Net
150.47
134.54
181.74
176.23

Net

159.15
159.86

Net
123.04
126.48
143.09
141.74

16.93

0.00

-105.00

Pos

A W N

Pos

Pos

N o o A WwWN R

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
Points DQ
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNS
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